MZ&PC
Maastricht

Programmanr. 73

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Meisjes, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 3 en later

30-12-2015 Inschrijflijst Voorronde
Geb.

1 Bo Souhoka 02 Hellas-Glana 28.08

2 Carolien Beckers 02 NIMO Landgraaf 28.38

3 Kristyna Jirankova 02 Plavecky klub Hradec Kralove 28.72

4 llse Verheij 03  ZPC De Rog Weert 28.75

5 Yana Korczynski 02 Zwemclub Eijsden 28.82

6 Imke Beekman 03  NIMO Landgraaf 29.24

7 Famke Slabbers 02  Arethusa 29.59

8 Kemi van de Wetering 02  Arethusa 29.73

9 Nikki Smeets 02  NIMO Landgraaf 29.75
10 Demi van Hulst 03  Zv Kimbria 29.88
11 Denise van der Burgt 02  Zeester Meerval 30.01
12 Anastasia Renssen 02 TRB/RES 30.16
13 Iris Dijkstra 02  NIMO Landgraaf 30.16
14 Inge Cauberg 02  Zv Kimbria 30.21
15 Sasya van Hamersveld 02 Arethusa 30.24
16 Anna van Kuijk 03 HzPC 30.25
17 Manon van der Wielen 02 HzPC 30.29
18 Judith Houtvast 03 Hellas-Glana 30.31
19 llse Swinkels 02 HzPC 30.49
20 Madé Budding 03 DAW 30.56
21 Stella Poort 02 DAW 30.56
22 Lotte Hosper 02 De Fuut 30.81
23 Kim Schooneman 03  WZ&PC Purmerend 30.89
24 Britt van den Boom 04  NIMO Landgraaf 31.04
25 Michaela Josefova 03  Plavecky klub Hradec Kralove 31.10
26 Pleun van den Bergh 02 HzPC 31.12
27 Kyanie Blom 03  NIMO Landgraaf 3131
28 Marlijn Zwart 03 HzPC 31.52
29 Anouk Seuren 02 HzZPC 31.54
30 Muriél Blok 03 Hellas-Glana 31.73
31 Meral Bakker 02  Arethusa 31.80
32 Lena Minderaa 03 DWK 31.84
33 Lisa Verheij 02 SWNZ (Sg) 31.93
34 Jennifer Zeegers 02  Zv Kimbria 32.00
35 Luna de Vries 04  Swimteam Helden~Mosa 32.06
36 Lorena Dreschers 04  Hellas-Glana 32.50
37 Maud Lanckohr 02  NIMO Landgraaf 32.52
38 Cynthia Kugler 04  Hellas-Glana 32.54
39 Anne Kohlen 02 Hellas-Glana 32.57
40 Milou Fischer 02  Zv Kimbria 32.62
41 Cynthia van Elen 03 ZWK Merlet 32.65
42 Anne van Megen 02 HzZPC 32.71
43 Lotte Kuijpers 04  ZPC De Rog Weert 32.77
44 Lisa Lukken 02 PSV 32.81
45 llse Schoenmaker 03 De Fuut 32.90
46 Lynn Vallen 02 HzZPC 33.18
47 Nela Bezdickova 04  Plavecky klub Hradec Kralove 33.20
48 Anouk Braaksma 02 Aquarius 33.33
49 lris le Clercq 04  ZPC De Rog Weert 33.40
50 Evy Bosmans 03 ZWK Merlet 33.47
51 Kimberly Brink 02 DAW 33.56
52 Noortje Wisselo 02 DAW 33.81
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Mandy van Rossum
llse Kooij

Inge Maessen
Jasmijn van Spaandonk
Coco Cuijpers

Britt Bakers

Audrey Pieck

Esmee Bakers
Kirsten Verhalle
Julia Vos

Juul Jansen

Céline Hupperts

Zoe Senden

Lianne Kaanen

Noor Jansen

Jesse Giesen

Silke Bliek

Debra de Lange
Carmen Thijssen
Anna-francoise Teulings
Isa Maassen

Quinty Rouschop
Jessie Bodden

Lisa Snoeijs

Isabelle van Stiphout
Dominique Thimister
Isa Coenen

Merel Musters
Verena van Rens

Iris Onnink

Jill Winands

Charlot Gelissen
Fanny Kieboom
Nadine Soentjens
Jamie Stals

Gwen Billekens
Myrthe van der Knijff
Veerle Fisscher
Ellen Delvoie

Meike van de Ree
Floor Brakel

Melissa Bloemink
Sylvie van Kooten
Isa van Loon

Denis Brakel

Fay van Meer

Iris Verheij

Lieke van Damme
Elvira van der Heijden
Lisa van Duijnhoven
Siyana Stoyanova
Dana Bidlot
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Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Arethusa

De Vrije Slag
PSV

TRB/RES
Zwemclub Eijsden
SWNZ (Sg)
Zeester Meerval
SWNZ (Sg)

De Vrije Slag
SBC2000

DAW

ZC Valkenburg
Zv Kimbria
Hellas-Glana
ZWK Merlet
ROB

NIMO Landgraaf
DAW

ROB

ZC Valkenburg
PSV

NIMO Landgraaf
Zv Kimbria

De Roersoppers
TRB/RES
Hellas-Glana
Hellas-Glana
PSV

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
De Vrije Slag
Eszet

De Roersoppers
TRB/RES

De Roersoppers
ZPC De Rog Weert
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
De Vrije Slag
Brunssum
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zeester Meerval
PSV

NIMO Landgraaf
Zeester Meerval
Eszet

PSV

Z & PCDIO
SWNZ (Sg)

PSV

Zeester Meerval
Zeester Meerval
PSV

Rz

33.86
33.91
34.11
34.16
34.21
34.22
34.23
34.23
34.29
34.38
34.41
34.57
34.58
34.64
34.69
34.75
34.81
34.82
34.86
35.20
35.25
35.50
35.69
35.70
35.73
35.85
35.97
36.10
36.13
36.20
36.24
36.55
36.87
37.58
37.66
37.88
37.92
38.83
38.95
39.20
39.60
39.72
40.10
40.54
41.11
41.24
41.60
42.75
43.91
44.58
45.76
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